2 NOVEMBER

Former Name

Mycorp Two Limited

Jackdaw House No. 9 Limited

Harcorp No. 41 Limited

Spectron Investments Limited

Reese House Limited

Harcorp No. 45 Limited

Mycorp One Limited

Duncan Shelf No. 26 Limited

Westcourt Ten Limited

Christchurch Printing Company Limited

Ellesmere Hardware Limited

Austro Seafoods (Timaru) Limited

Lancaster Park Car Sales Limited

Electro Securities Limited

Henmort No. 31 Limited

Endeavour Press Limited

Brookstock No. 56 Limited

Raymond  Sullivan McGlashan
Company No. 38 Limited

Sinclair and Payne Auto Sales Limited

Hermony Holdings Limited

Jewel Construction Limited

Part-Rite Auto Spares Limited

Lanron Shelf Company No. 6 Limited

Beatacom Marketing Limited

Caravan Centre (South Island) Limited

Betacom Industries Limited

Riverview Supermarket Limited

Printed Circuits Limited

Lanron Shelf Company No. 10 Limited

John A. Rennell Limited

Spotlight Promotions Limited

International Sales (N.Z.) Limited

Meary’s Midway Dairy Limited

Brian Walls Motors Limited

Cox Motors Limited

Brookstock No. 67 Limited

Brookstock No. 58 Limited

Hasdale Holdings Limited

White Fox & Jones Shelf No. 55 Limited

Tallibont Holdings No. 2 Limited

Aorangi Shelf Company No. 7 Limited

New Zealand Farmers Nominees Limited

Harcorp No. 28 Limited

Fraven Shelf Number Twelve Limited

Harcorp No. 33 Limited

White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 51
Limited

James Sales Promotion Limited

Occo Shelf No. 3 Limited

Harcorp No. 27 Limited

Saunders Aluminium (Nelson) Limited

Hataitai Wines Limited

Aorangi Shelf Company No. 1 Limited

Stephen Kilpatrick Limited

Captains Landing Limited

Flooring Sales (S.I.) Limited

Betacom Holdings Limited

Harcorp No. 42 Limited

White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 52
Limited

Hawkstone Holdings Limited

The Uitimate Game (New Zealand) 1986
Limited

Lanron Shelf Company No. 17 Limited

White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 48
Limited

Tarot Holdings No. 1 Limited

Securitas (N.Z.) Limited

Philbrook Marketing Limited

Brookstock No. 63 Limited

Model

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Leisure Video Hire Limited

Tricat Commercial Limited

McCarthy Shopping Centre Limited
Spectron Exports Limited

Flooring House Limited

Interval Holidays Management Limited
L. A. Nolan Builders Limited
Bannockburn Station Limited

Laney (G. W.) Limited

Galbraith Holdings Limited

Reese Engineering Sales Limited
United Fisheries (Tim.) Limited
Musselburgh Hillview Limited

Glenair Properties Limited

Cashmere Service Station Limited
Exalpha Management Limited
Tallibont Holdings No. 1 Limited
Hopkinsons Antiques & Restorations Limited

Rangiora Wool Buyers Limited

Shirtz Berzerk Limited

W. A. Edwards Limited

Village Auto Services Limited
Kilmanchester Investments Limited
Epicorp Marketing Limited

Scenicland Services (Westland) Limited
Epicorp Industries Limited

Reverview Foodmarket Limited
Epicorp Circuits Limited

Maybern Orchard No. 8 Limited
Kramlewej Enterprises Limited

Fashion Consultants Limited

Peter Austin Horticulture Limited
Cookson’s Bakery Limited

Peter Kerr Motors Limited

The Warehouse Motor Company Limited
Fourjay Holdings Limited

Tallibont Holdings No. 3 Limited
Hilyte Numbers (NZ) Limited

City Promotions Limited

Brookstock No. 57 Limited

Clough Holdings Limited

Pension Holdings Limited

Asis Properties Limited

Case Farms Limited

Exchange Contracts International Limited
Pyindaskye Investments Limited

James Marketing Limited

Thew Corporation Limited

Sidco Enterprises Limited

Lifestyle Aluminium Limited

Dingwall & Paulger Cash & Carry Limited
Willmott Properties (Timaru) Limited
Information Solutions (Infosol) Limited
Angler Accessories Limited

Reese Flooring Limited

Epicorp Holdings Limited

K. & L. Knox Enterprises Limited
Streathern Holdings Limited

Pear Holdings Limited
Natrodale Farm Limited

A. Sharp (N.Z.) Limited
Theodoric Holdings Limited

Mr Movie 1988 Limited

ADT Securitas Limited :
Researchaus Market Research Limited
Philip Carter Management Limited

Company

CH.
CH.

No.

397207
391454
. 308087
353035
. 376286
. 398093
. 397206
.373210
. 390587
. 132826
.137291
.135281
. 133690
.134904
. 388897
.138233
. 379644
. 388726

. 137932
. 375158
. 141250
. 208935
. 373214
. 142692
. 128874
. 139535
. 139419
. 131564
. 373225
. 135723
. 261832
. 138363
. 137011
. 138148
. 138310
. 389282
. 379647
. 392950
. 400951
. 379645
. 384734
. 124370
. 369013
. 388326
. 380488
. 382752

. 265800
. 334853
. 369012
. 354284
. 025962
. 374240
. 393701
. 240357
. 124167
. 122573
. 398089
. 392753

. 365234
. 317687

. 386280
. 382749

. 382450
. 137616
. 383156
. 385526

4297

Date of
Change

26/9/88
14/9/88
22/9/88
4/10/88
22/9/88
28/9/88
26/9/88
29/9/88
30/9/88
26/9/88
29/9/88

9/6/88
17/8/88
25/8/88

5/9/88
26/8/88
11/7/88

3/8/88

5/8/88
2/9/88
15/8/88
31/8/88
14/6/88
9/8/88
5/8/88
9/8/88
17/8/88
4/8/88
9/8/88
15/8/88
22/8/88
11/8/88
26/8/88
16/8/88
9/5/88
25/8/88
11/7/88
5/7/88
19/8/88
11/7/88
3/8/88
22/7/88
12/8/88
15/8/88
17/8/88
16/8/88

22/8/88
22/8/88
5/9/88
15/8/88
5/8/88
18/8/88
2/9/88
16/8/88
30/8/88
9/8/88
8/9/88
9/9/88

7/9/88
25/8/88

9/9/88
9/9/88

5/9/88
12/9/88
13/9/88
15/9/88



