NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Mycorp Two Limited	Leisure Video Hire Limited	CH. 397207	26/9/88
Jackdaw House No. 9 Limited	Tricat Commercial Limited	CH. 391454	14/9/88
Harcorp No. 41 Limited	McCarthy Shopping Centre Limited	CH. 398087	22/9/88
Spectron Investments Limited Reese House Limited	Spectron Exports Limited Flooring House Limited	CH. 353035 CH. 376286	4/10/88 22/9/88
Harcorp No. 45 Limited	Interval Holidays Management Limited	CH. 398093	28/9/88
Mycorp One Limited	L. A. Nolan Builders Limited	CH. 397206	26/9/88
Duncan Shelf No. 26 Limited	Bannockburn Station Limited	CH. 373210	29/9/88
Westcourt Ten Limited	Laney (G. W.) Limited	CH. 390587	30/9/88
Christchurch Printing Company Limited Ellesmere Hardware Limited	Galbraith Holdings Limited Reese Engineering Sales Limited	CH. 132826 CH. 137291	26/9/88 29/9/88
Austro Seafoods (Timaru) Limited	United Fisheries (Tim.) Limited	CH. 135281	9/6/88
Lancaster Park Car Sales Limited	Musselburgh Hillview Limited	CH. 133690	17/8/88
Electro Securities Limited	Glenair Properties Limited	CH. 134904	25/8/88
Henmort No. 31 Limited	Cashmere Service Station Limited	CH. 388897	5/9/88
Endeavour Press Limited Brookstock No. 56 Limited	Exalpha Management Limited Tallibont Holdings No. 1 Limited	CH. 138233 CH. 379644	26/8/88 11/7/88
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model	Hopkinsons Antiques & Restorations Limited	CH. 388726	3/8/88
Ćompany No. 38 Limited	<i>F</i>		
Sinclair and Payne Auto Sales Limited	Rangiora Wool Buyers Limited	CH. 137932	5/8/88
Hermony Holdings Limited	Shirtz Berzerk Limited	CH. 375158	2/9/88
Jewel Construction Limited Part-Rite Auto Spares Limited	W. A. Edwards Limited Village Auto Services Limited	CH. 141250 CH. 208935	15/8/88 31/8/88
Lanron Shelf Company No. 6 Limited	Kilmanchester Investments Limited	CH. 373214	14/6/88
Beatacom Marketing Limited	Epicorp Marketing Limited	CH. 142692	9/8/88
Caravan Centre (South Island) Limited	Scenicland Services (Westland) Limited	CH. 128874	5/8/88
Betacom Industries Limited	Epicorp Industries Limited	CH. 139535	9/8/88
Riverview Supermarket Limited Printed Circuits Limited	Reverview Foodmarket Limited	CH. 139419	17/8/88 4/8/88
Lanron Shelf Company No. 10 Limited	Epicorp Circuits Limited Maybern Orchard No. 8 Limited	CH. 131564 CH. 373225	9/8/88
John A. Rennell Limited	Kramlewej Enterprises Limited	CH. 135723	15/8/88
Spotlight Promotions Limited	Fashion Consultants Limited	CH. 261832	22/8/88
International Sales (N.Z.) Limited	Peter Austin Horticulture Limited	CH. 138363	11/8/88
Meary's Midway Dairy Limited Brian Walls Motors Limited	Cookson's Bakery Limited Peter Kerr Motors Limited	CH. 137011 CH. 138148	26/8/88 16/8/88
Cox Motors Limited	The Warehouse Motor Company Limited	CH. 138148 CH. 138310	9/5/88
Brookstock No. 67 Limited	Fourjay Holdings Limited	CH. 389282	25/8/88
Brookstock No. 58 Limited	Tallibont Holdings No. 3 Limited	CH. 379647	11/7/88
Hasdale Holdings Limited	Hilyte Numbers (NZ) Limited	CH. 392950	5/7/88
White Fox & Jones Shelf No. 55 Limited	City Promotions Limited Brockstock No. 57 Limited	CH. 400951	19/8/88
Tallibont Holdings No. 2 Limited Aorangi Shelf Company No. 7 Limited	Brookstock No. 57 Limited Clough Holdings Limited	CH. 379645 CH. 384734	11/7/88 3/8/88
New Zealand Farmers Nominees Limited	Pension Holdings Limited	CH. 124370	22/7/88
Harcorp No. 28 Limited	Asis Properties Limited	CH. 369013	12/8/88
Fraven Shelf Number Twelve Limited	Case Farms Limited	CH. 388326	15/8/88
Harcorp No. 33 Limited	Exchange Contracts International Limited	CH. 380488	17/8/88
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 51 Limited	Pyindaskye Investments Limited	CH. 382752	16/8/88
James Sales Promotion Limited	James Marketing Limited	CH. 265800	22/8/88
Occo Shelf No. 3 Limited	Thew Corporation Limited	CH. 334853	22/8/88
Harcorp No. 27 Limited	Sidco Enterprises Limited	CH. 369012	5/9/88
Saunders Aluminium (Nelson) Limited Hataitai Wines Limited	Lifestyle Aluminium Limited	CH. 354284	15/8/88 5/8/88
Aorangi Shelf Company No. 1 Limited	Dingwall & Paulger Cash & Carry Limited Willmott Properties (Timaru) Limited	CH. 025962 CH. 374240	18/8/88
Stephen Kilpatrick Limited	Information Solutions (Infosol) Limited	CH. 393701	2/9/88
Captains Landing Limited	Angler Accessories Limited	CH. 240357	16/8/88
Flooring Sales (S.I.) Limited	Reese Flooring Limited	CH. 124167	30/8/88
Betacom Holdings Limited	Epicorp Holdings Limited	CH. 122573	9/8/88
Harcorp No. 42 Limited White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 52	K. & L. Knox Enterprises Limited Streathern Holdings Limited	CH. 398089 CH. 392753	8/9/88 9/9/88
Limited	Chedhern Florangs Ennied	011.052700	5/ 5/00
Hawkstone Holdings Limited	Pear Holdings Limited	CH. 365234	7/9/88
The Ultimate Game (New Zealand) 1986	Natrodale Farm Limited	CH. 317687	25/8/88
Limited	A Sharp (N.7) Limited	CU 206300	0/0/00
Lanron Shelf Company No. 17 Limited White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 48	A. Sharp (N.Z.) Limited Theodoric Holdings Limited	CH. 386280 CH. 382749	9/9/88 9/9/88
Limited		011.002747	
Tarot Holdings No. 1 Limited	Mr Movie 1988 Limited	CH. 382450	5/9/88
Securitas (N.Z.) Limited	ADT Securitas Limited	CH. 137616	12/9/88
Philbrook Marketing Limited Brookstock No. 63 Limited	Researchaus Market Research Limited	CH. 383156	13/9/88
DIOURSIOCK INC. 03 LIIIIIIEU	Philip Carter Management Limited	CH. 385526	15/9/88